
Published on Chemistry and Biochemistry (http://www.chem.arizona.edu)

Home > Printer-friendly PDF > Printer-friendly PDF

Primary Faculty

Links:
[1] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Adam
[2] mailto:ludwik@email.arizona.edu
[3] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Arms
[4] mailto:nra@email.arizona.edu
[5] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Aspi
[6] mailto:aspinwal@email.arizona.edu
[7] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Band
[8] mailto:vahe@email.arizona.edu
[9] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Barf
[10] mailto:barfield@email.arizona.edu
[11] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Bate
[12] mailto:batesr@email.arizona.edu
[13] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Bour
[14] mailto:dbourque@email.arizona.edu
[15] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Brow
[16] mailto:mfbrown@u.arizona.edu
[17] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=chare
[18] mailto:pcharest@email.arizona.edu
[19] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Chri
[20] mailto:hamishc@email.arizona.edu
[21] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Cord
[22] mailto:cordes@email.arizona.edu
[23] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Corr
[24] mailto:lrcorral@email.arizona.edu
[25] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Dent
[26] mailto:mbdenton@email.arizona.edu
[27] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Elfr
[28] mailto:elfring@email.arizona.edu
[29] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Enem
[30] mailto:jenemark@email.arizona.edu
[31] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Frei
[32] mailto:freiser@email.arizona.edu
[33] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Ghos
[34] mailto:ghosh@email.arizona.edu
[35] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Glas
[36] mailto:rglass@email.arizona.edu
[37] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Gral
[38] mailto:grallaj@email.arizona.edu
[39] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Hall
[40] mailto:hkh@email.arizona.edu

http://www.chem.arizona.edu
http://www.chem.arizona.edu/
http://www.chem.arizona.edu/printpdf


[41] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Haus
[42] mailto:hausrath@email.arizona.edu
[43] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Hazz
[44] mailto:jhazzard@email.arizona.edu
[45] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Heie
[46] mailto:mheien@email.arizona.edu
[47] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Hort
[48] mailto:nhorton@email.arizona.edu
[49] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Hrub
[50] mailto:hruby@email.arizona.edu
[51] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Jewe
[52] mailto:jjewett@email.arizona.edu
[53] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Kell
[54] mailto:Dr.PCKeller@gmail.com
[55] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Kuko
[56] mailto:kukolich@email.arizona.edu
[57] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Lich
[58] mailto:dlichten@email.arizona.edu
[59] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=dloy
[60] mailto:daloy@mse.arizona.edu
[61] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Mash
[62] mailto:emash@email.arizona.edu
[63] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=McEv
[64] mailto:mcevoy@email.arizona.edu
[65] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=McGr
[66] mailto:mcgrath@email.arizona.edu
[67] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Mies
[68] mailto:rlm@email.arizona.edu
[69] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Mill
[70] mailto:millerw@email.arizona.edu
[71] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Mira
[72] mailto:kmiranda@email.arizona.edu
[73] http://cbc.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Mont
[74] mailto:montfort@email.arizona.edu
[75] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Monti
[76] mailto:monti@email.arizona.edu
[77] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Njar
[78] mailto:njardars@email.arizona.edu
[79] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Page
[80] mailto:mpagel@u.arizona.edu
[81] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Pemb
[82] mailto:pembertn@email.arizona.edu
[83] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Poll
[84] mailto:jpollard@email.arizona.edu
[85] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Polt
[86] mailto:polt@email.arizona.edu
[87] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Pyun
[88] mailto:jpyun@email.arizona.edu
[89] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Saav
[90] mailto:saavedra@email.arizona.edu
[91] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Salz
[92] mailto:salzman@arizona.edu



[93] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Sano
[94] mailto:sanov@email.arizona.edu
[95] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Schw
[96] mailto:sschwartz@email.arizona.edu
[97] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Smit
[98] mailto:msmith@u.arizona.edu
[99] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Tala
[100] mailto:vicente@email.arizona.edu
[101] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Tisc
[102] mailto:tischler@email.arizona.edu
[103] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Toll
[104] mailto:gtollin@email.arizona.edu
[105] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Toma
[106] mailto:tomat@email.arizona.edu
[107] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Tsao
[108] mailto:tsushuen@email.arizona.edu
[109] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Vier
[110] mailto:vierling@email.arizona.edu
[111] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Walk
[112] mailto:awalker@email.arizona.edu
[113] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Weso
[114] mailto:weso@email.arizona.edu
[115] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Wyso
[116] mailto:vwysocki@email.arizona.edu
[117] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Zhen
[118] mailto:zhiping@email.arizona.edu
[119] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/facultyprofile?fid_call=Ziur
[120] mailto:lziurys@as.arizona.edu
[121] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/taxonomy/term/13
[122] http://www.chem.arizona.edu/taxonomy/term/17
Source URL (retrieved on 01/12/2013 - 2:57am): http://www.chem.arizona.edu/faculty_primary

  Department of Chemistry and Biochemistry at The University of Arizona
  P.O. Box 210041, 1306 East University Blvd., Tucson, AZ 85721-0041

  Phone: 520.621.6354      Fax: 520.621.8407

 

UA NetID Login

Faculty[121]Directory [122]

Name Contact Information Office
Adamowicz, Ludwik [1]

Professor
ludwik@email.arizona.edu [2]

520-621-6607
OC 317

Armstrong, Neal [3]

Professor
nra@email.arizona.edu [4]

520-621-8242
CSB 218
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Name Contact Information Office
Aspinwall, Craig [5]

Associate Professor
aspinwal@email.arizona.edu [6]

520-621-6338
OC 322

Bandarian, Vahe [7]

Associate Professor
vahe@email.arizona.edu [8]

520-626-0389
BSW 540

Barfield, Michael [9]

Professor Emeritus- Retired
barfield@email.arizona.edu [10]

520-621-6348
OC 234

Bates, Robert [11]

Professor Emeritus- Retired
batesr@email.arizona.edu [12]

520-621-6317
CSML 644

Bourque, Don [13]

Professor Emeritus- Retired
dbourque@email.arizona.edu [14]

520-621-7529
BSW 524

Brown, Michael [15]

Professor
mfbrown@u.arizona.edu [16]

520-621-2163
OC 228

Charest, Pascale [17]

Assistant Professor
pcharest@email.arizona.edu [18]

520-626-2916
BSW 345

Christie, Hamish [19]

Lecturer/Organic Laboratory Manager
hamishc@email.arizona.edu [20]

520-626-8311
Koffler 322

Cordes, Matthew [21]

Associate Professor
cordes@email.arizona.edu [22]

520-626-1175
BSW 439

Corrales, Rene [23]

Associate Professor
lrcorral@email.arizona.edu [24]

520-784-9179
OC 206

Denton, Bonner [25]

Professor
mbdenton@email.arizona.edu [26]

520-621-8246
CSB 430

Elfring, Lisa [27]

Associate Professor
elfring@email.arizona.edu [28]

520-621-1671
LSS 252

Enemark, John [29]

Regents Professor- Emeritus
jenemark@email.arizona.edu [30]

520-621-2245
CSML 320

Freiser, Henry [31]

Professor Emeritus- Retired
freiser@email.arizona.edu [32]

520-621-6359
OC 210C

Ghosh, Indraneel [33]

Professor
ghosh@email.arizona.edu [34]

520-621-6331
CSB 410

Glass, Richard [35]

Professor/ Advisor
rglass@email.arizona.edu [36]

520-621-2939
CSML 520

Grall, Andrew [37]

Lecturer
grallaj@email.arizona.edu [38]

520-626-6601
Koffler 315

Hall, Henry [39]

Professor Emeritus
hkh@email.arizona.edu [40]

520-621-6325
CSML 638

Hausrath, Andrew [41]

Assistant Professor
hausrath@email.arizona.edu [42]

520-626-1925
BSW 342

Hazzard, James [43]

Senior Lecturer
jhazzard@email.arizona.edu [44]

520-621-7118
BSW 342A

Heien, Michael [45]

Assistant Professor
mheien@email.arizona.edu [46]

520-621-6293
CSML 220

Horton, Nancy [47]

Associate Professor
nhorton@email.arizona.edu [48]

520-626-3828
BSW 349

Hruby, Victor [49]

Regents Professor Emeritus
hruby@email.arizona.edu [50]

520-621-6332
OC 215
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Name Contact Information Office
Jewett, John [51]

Assistant Professor
jjewett@email.arizona.edu [52]

520-626-3627
CSB 310

Keller, Philip [53]

Professor Emeritus
Dr.PCKeller@gmail.com [54]

520-621-6363
OC 220

Kukolich, Stephen [55]

Professor
kukolich@email.arizona.edu [56]

520-621-2969
OC 316

Lichtenberger, Dennis [57]

Professor
dlichten@email.arizona.edu [58]

520-621-4749
CSML 342

Loy, Doug [59]

Professor
daloy@mse.arizona.edu [60]

520-609-6021
OC 313

Mash, Eugene [61]

Professor
emash@email.arizona.edu [62]

520-621-6321
CSML 618

McEvoy, Megan [63]

Associate Professor
mcevoy@email.arizona.edu [64]

520-621-3489
BSW 516

McGrath, Dominic [65]

Professor
mcgrath@email.arizona.edu [66]

520-626-4690
CSML 630

Miesfeld, Roger [67]

Professor and Co-Chair
rlm@email.arizona.edu [68]

520-626-2343
BSW 518

Miller, Walter [69]

Retired Faculty
millerw@email.arizona.edu [70]

520-621-6343
Koffler 444

Miranda, Katrina [71]

Associate Professor
kmiranda@email.arizona.edu [72]

520-626-3655
CSML 518

Montfort, William [73]

Professor
montfort@email.arizona.edu [74]

520-621-1884
BSW 524

Monti, Oliver [75]

Associate Professor
monti@email.arizona.edu [76]

520-626-1177
OC 216

Njardarson, Jon [77]

Associate Professor
njardars@email.arizona.edu [78]

520-626-0754
CSML 442

Pagel, Mark (Marty) [79]

Associate Professor
mpagel@u.arizona.edu [80]

520-404-7049
Can Cen 4949

Pemberton, Jeanne [81]

Regents Professor
pembertn@email.arizona.edu [82]

520-621-8245
CSB 302

Pollard, John [83]

General Chem&Biochem Director
jpollard@email.arizona.edu [84]

520-621-8843
OC 240

Polt, Robin [85]

Professor
polt@email.arizona.edu [86]

520-621-6322
CSB 412

Pyun, Jeffrey [87]

Associate Professor
jpyun@email.arizona.edu [88]

520-626-1834
OC 319

Saavedra, Scott [89]

Professor and Department Chair
saavedra@email.arizona.edu [90]

520-621-9761
CSB 128

Salzman, William [91]

Professor Emeritus- Retired
salzman@arizona.edu [92]

520-621-2468
CSB 420

Sanov, Andrei [93]

Professor
sanov@email.arizona.edu [94]

520-626-8399
CSML 230

Schwartz, Steven [95]

Professor
sschwartz@email.arizona.edu [96]

621-6363
OC 202
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Name Contact Information Office
Smith, Mark [97]

Retired Professor Emeritus
msmith@u.arizona.edu [98]

520-621-2115
OC 315

Talanquer, Vicente [99]

Associate Professor
vicente@email.arizona.edu [100]

520-626-8169
OC 135

Tischler, Marc [101]

Professor
tischler@email.arizona.edu [102]

520-626-6130
BSW 533

Tollin, Gordon [103]

Regents Professor- Retired
gtollin@email.arizona.edu [104]

520-621-3447
BSW 453

Tomat, Elisa [105]

Assistant Professor
tomat@email.arizona.edu [106]

520-626-5714
CSML 444A

Tsao, Tsu-Shuen [107]

Assistant Professor

tsushuen@email.arizona.edu
[108]

520-626-9755
MRB 415

Vierling, Elizabeth [109]

Regents Professor- Retired Emeritus
vierling@email.arizona.edu [110]

520-621-1601
LSS 352

Walker, F. Ann [111]

Regents Professor
awalker@email.arizona.edu [112]

520-621-8645
OC 204A

Wesolowski, Wayne [113]

Lecturer
weso@email.arizona.edu [114]

520-626-8866
Koffler 435

Wysocki, Vicki [115]

Professor Emeritus
vwysocki@email.arizona.edu [116]

Zheng, Zhiping [117]

Professor
zhiping@email.arizona.edu [118]

520-626-6495
OC 108B

Ziurys, Lucy [119]

Professor
lziurys@as.arizona.edu [120]

520-621-6525
SO 164
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